S Series Multifunction DAQ –
16-Bit, 250 kS/s, Channel-to-Channel Isolation
Overview and Applications
The National Instruments PCI-6154 is an isolated S Series multifunction
data acquisition (DAQ) board. It combines the safety of isolation with
high-performance timing, calibration technologies, and per-channel
dedicated analog-to-digital converters (ADCs) to offer extreme reliability,
accurate measurements, and precise control. The NI PCI-6154 features

recycling centers and National Instruments WEEE initiatives, visit
ni.com/environment/weee.htm.
Ordering Information
NI PCI-6154............................................................................779340-01
Accessories
Data Acquisition: 7 Steps to Success tutorial kit ................779489-01
Includes NI-DAQmx 8 or later.
For information on extended warranty and value-added services,
visit ni.com/services.
BUY NOW!
For complete product specifications, pricing, and accessory
information, call 800 813 3693 (U.S. only) or go to ni.com/daq.
Board Accessory Cable
PCI-6154 (779340-01) CB-37F-HVD (779491-01) DB37M-DB37F-EP
(193737-01)
R37F-37M-1 (779195-01)
CB-37FH (778673-01) DB37M-DB37F-EP
(193737-01)
R37F-37M-1 (779195-01)
CB-37FV (778672-01) DB37M-DB37F-EP
(193737-01)
R37F-37M-1 (779195-01)
CB-37F-LP (779353-01) –
TB-37F-37CP (779185-01) –
TB-37F-37SC (779184-01) –
NI Services and Support
NI has the services and support to meet